



Start - Up India Trademark Registration Drive: Trademark Registration for Resident Incubatees

(Start Date: August 16, 2016 | End Date: November 16, 2016)

- FEATURES
 - Trademark Filing by IPFACE
 - 50% Discount on the listed pricing for Trademark Filing
 - Fast and Hassle Free Registration for IPFACE service
 - First come first serve
 - Duration: 3 Months
- ELIGIBILITY
 - The applicant needs to be a resident incubatee of Venture Center.
 - Only resident incubatees (except Soft Landing and Ecosystem Partners)
- PAYMENT TERMS
 - Service will be delivered against payment of full amount applicable.
 - Payment is acceptable by DD or cheque payable in Pune or at Par or could be deposited directly into the Venture Center's bank account.
 - Voucher once issued shall not be transferrable or payment made thereof shall be non-refundable.
 - The voucher code once selected by the applicant shall not be changed.
 - The applicant shall be offered 50% discount on the pricing listed on IPFACE advisory form available on IPFACE website for service code TM01: Trademark> Registration support(unlimited number of classes)
- PROCESS FOR AVAILING DISCOUNT:
 - Each of the resident incubatees will choose a coupon code for availing 50% discount.
 - Once applicant chooses the coupon code for e.g. TMRD##, applicant will receive a TM requirement form from IPFACE Team.
 - Applicant will send duly filled TM Requirement form to IPFACE by mentioning the coupon code.
 - IPFACE will raise an invoice for the Applicant which includes 50% discount.
 - Once the payment is made. IPFACE will draft the Trademark Application Form for the applicant.
 - NOTE:
 - The discount is offered only on IPFACE charges.
 - o IPFACE charges are <u>not</u> inclusive of Government fees
 - Government charges are mandatory to pay.





PRICING

Service Code	Title of Service	Fees (Rs.)
**TM 01	Trademark> Registration support(unlimited number of classes)	6000

DISCOUNT: 50% on above mentioned Pricing

For and on Behalf of (Name of the Company)

(Name of the authorized signatory)

Designation

The Entrepreneurship Development Center (service mark: Venture Center) is incorporated under Section 25 of the Companies Act, 1956 (India). Venture Center is a member of the Indian STEP and Business Incubator Association (ISBA) and the National Business Incubation Association (NBIA). CIN-U73100PN2007NPL129455